St James’s Cafe Deli Takeaway Menu
Available Monday to Friday

All takeaway food, bread, cake, wine and sundries will have to be ordered and paid by
card over the telephone in advance between 9.30am and 12.00 midday for next day
collection. A delivery service will be set up for those of you that will be self isolating or
unable to get out. Information on this service will come into force next week.

Collection of your order will be between 1.30pm and 2.30pm from St James’s Cafe Deli. A
table will be put across our open front door and your food will be distributed by Alex so
that we all stay safe with minimal to no contact.

To place your order between 9.30am and 12.00 midday call Alex on
07429-240249 for next day collection or delivery!

Menu 1 Portion 4 Portions
Goats Cheese, Portabello Mushroom & Spinach Lasagne. £6.50 £24.00
Aubergine Parmigiana £6.50 £24.00
Chicken Tagine with Spinach, Prunes & Couscous £7.50 £28.00
Lamb & Rosemary Shepherds Pie with

Tenderstem Broccoli & Cavalo Nero £6.95 £27.00

Soup

Leek & Potato Soup

Hobbs House Bread

Large Loaf

Sherston £3.00
Spelt £4.40.
Wholemeal £2.60
Baguette £2.00
Organic Seeded

Sourdough £4.00
Gluten Free

Hot Cross Buns £4.25
Gingerbread Man £1.50

Cake

Chocolate Brownie GF
Carrot Cake

Wine arriving later next week!

£3.00 per portion

Small Loaf
£2.20

£2.70
£1.90

£4.90

£2.50
£2.50



Sundries

Gazpacho

Perello Olives

Spanish Guindillas

Chillies

Butterbeans in Tomato Sauce
Aubergines in Tomato Sauce
Torres Truffle Crisps

Peters Yard Sourdough Biscuits
Salted Caramel Figs

Greek Extra Virgin Olive Qil 1litre
Greek Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500ml|
Ortiz Tuna 2509

Ortiz Organic Tuna 112g

Ortiz Sardines 140g

St James’s Deli Salad Dressing
Clifton Coffee E1 El Salvador
Coffee Beans 1kg

Clifton Coffee Pre-Ground for
Cafetiere 250gms

£4.95
£2.50

£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£3.75
£3.95
£9.95
£8.95
£5.95
£6.75
£3.75
£3.25
£3.75

£19.00

£6.95

As you will be aware we are closed and have no idea when we will re-open. We will be
offering the service above indefinitely and I’m sure this will evolve over time. The food
takeaway menu will change weekly with a similar format to above. This service is
available to all as long as we can cope with demand.

We’ve had to have strict order and collection policy and would ask you to adhere to the
time slots so we can serve as many of you as possible.

| don’t have time to label every dish with its ingredients however, | will supply the
allergens list for each dish so that you are aware. | will also supply any heating/cooking
instructions as necessary. All takeaway dishes will freeze.

Some of the products listed such as the Ortiz products are in limited supply because they
are Spanish so | will remove them from the list once sold.

This just leaves Alex and | to say stay safe, positive and as healthy as you possibly can in
these tough times. Think of your neighbours and remember they are living through

this too.

Speak soon!

Kim Alex and Alfie



