# St James's Cafe Deli Takeaway Menu Available Monday to Friday

All takeaway food, bread, cake, wine and sundries will have to be ordered and paid by card over the telephone in advance between 9.30am and 12.00 midday for next day collection. A delivery service will be set up for those of you that will be self isolating or unable to get out. Information on this service will come into force next week.

Collection of your order will be between 1.30pm and 2.30pm from St James's Cafe Deli. A table will be put across our open front door and your food will be distributed by Alex so that we all stay safe with minimal to no contact.

To place your order between 9.30am and 12.00 midday call Alex on 07429-240249 for next day collection or delivery!

Menu	1 Portion	4 Portions
Goats Cheese, Portabello Mushroom & Spinach Lasagne. Aubergine Parmigiana Chicken Tagine with Spinach, Prunes & Couscous Lamb & Rosemary Shepherds Pie with Tenderstem Broccoli & Cavalo Nero	£6.50 £6.50 £7.50 £6.95	£24.00 £24.00 £28.00 £27.00

#### Soup

Leek & Potato Soup

£3.00 per portion

### Hobbs House Bread

	Large Loaf	Small Loaf
Sherston Spelt Wholemeal Baguette Organic Seeded Sourdough Gluten Free Hot Cross Buns	£3.00 £4.40. £2.60 £2.00 £4.00 £4.25	£2.20 £2.70 £1.90 £4.90
Gingerbread Man	£1.50	

### Cake

Chocolate Brownie GF	£2.50
Carrot Cake	£2.50

Wine arriving later next week!

## Sundries

Gazpacho	£4.95
Perello Olives	£2.50
Spanish Guindillas	
Chillies	£2.50
Butterbeans in Tomato Sauce	£2.75
Aubergines in Tomato Sauce	£2.75
Torres Truffle Crisps	£3.75
Peters Yard Sourdough Biscuits	£3.95
Salted Caramel Figs	£9.95
Greek Extra Virgin Olive Oil 1litre	£8.95
Greek Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500ml	£5.95
Ortiz Tuna 250g	£6.75
Ortiz Organic Tuna 112g	£3.75
Ortiz Sardines 140g	£3.25
St James's Deli Salad Dressing	£3.75
Clifton Coffee E1 El Salvador	
Coffee Beans 1kg	£19.00
Clifton Coffee Pre-Ground for	
Cafetiere 250gms	£6.95

As you will be aware we are closed and have no idea when we will re-open. We will be offering the service above indefinitely and I'm sure this will evolve over time. The food takeaway menu will change weekly with a similar format to above. This service is available to all as long as we can cope with demand.

We've had to have strict order and collection policy and would ask you to adhere to the time slots so we can serve as many of you as possible.

I don't have time to label every dish with its ingredients however, I will supply the allergens list for each dish so that you are aware. I will also supply any heating/cooking instructions as necessary. All takeaway dishes will freeze.

Some of the products listed such as the Ortiz products are in limited supply because they are Spanish so I will remove them from the list once sold.

This just leaves Alex and I to say stay safe, positive and as healthy as you possibly can in these tough times. Think of your neighbours and remember they are living through this too.

Speak soon!

Kim Alex and Alfie